6" RONDE DELLA VAL D'AVETO o

FEDERAZIONE ITALLAN.

ﬁc Cronometristi
I Genova
ORDINE DI PARTENZA (&

ORD NUM  CONCORRENTE S CLP. 1°CONDUTTORE NAZ 2°CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA GC  SCUDERIA PRIOR. ORA
1) 1  UZZENI Pier Franco UZZENI Pier Franco ITA FAPPANI Danilo ITA  SUBARU IMPREZA WRC U - POWER RACING 9:01
2) 2  MEZZOGORI Andrea MEZZOGORI Andrea ITA BALDINI Roberta ITA  PEUGEOT 206 WRC LANTERNA CORSE 9:02
3) 3 BRANCA Michel BRANCA Michel FRA  GORGUILO Thierry FRA FORD FOCUS WRC 9:03
4) 4  PORRO Giancarlo PORRO Giancarlo ITA ROSSI Luca ITA FORD FOCUS WRC BLUTHUNDER 9:04
5) 5  DE MARCHI Roberto DE MARCHI Roberto ITA POGGI Stefano ITA  RENAULT CLIO S16 RACING FOR GENOVA 9:05
6) 6  FEDERICI Fabio FEDERICI Fabio ITA BARDINI Mattia ITA  RENAULT CLIO S16 PARMA RALLY TEAM 9:06
7) 7  BIGGI Alberto BIGGI Alberto ITA ACTITE Mauro ITA  RENAULT CLIO S16 LANTERNA CORSE 9:07
8) 8  STRATA Marco STRATA Marco ITA MARRE' Veronica ITA  MITSUBISHI EVO IX N4  SCR MOTORSPORT 9:08
9) 9 FERRANDO Emanuele Silvio FERRANDO Emanuele Silv ITA ANTICHI Giorgio ITA  MITSUBISHI EVO IX N4  LANTERNA CORSE 9:09

10) 10  MELIFIORI Mario MELIFIORI Mario ITA BURIGO Monica ITA  MITSUBISHI EVO IX N4  NORDOVEST MOTORSPORT 9:10
11) 11  PESSINA Maurizio PESSINA Maurizio ITA FILIBERTI Michele ITA RENAULT NEW CLIO R3C PARMA RALLY TEAM 9:11
12) 14  TADONE Cristina F TADONE Cristina ITA PARODI Stefania ITA RENAULT NEW CLIO R3C SCR MOTORSPORT 9:12
13) 15 FERRANDO Giovanni FERRANDO Giovanni ITA MALZANI Fabio ITA  RENAULT NEW CLIO R3C RACING FOR GENOVA 9:13
14) 16  CARANCI Gianfranco CARANCI Gianfranco ITA CARANCI Stefano ITA  FIAT 500 ABARTH R3T DUEMILA CORSE 9:14
15) 18 FERRERO Marco FERRERO Marco ITA ROATTA Gianrenzo ITA RENAULT CLIO RS A7  VALPOLCEVERA 9:15
16) 19 MONTEVERDE Michele MONTEVERDE Michele ITA DE BARBIERI Stefano ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 LANTERNA CORSE 9:16
17) 20  BERTANI Luca BERTANI Luca ITA BECCARELLI Danilo ITA  RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 PARMA RALLY TEAM 9:17
18) 21  MAZZA Mirko MAZZA Mirko ITA ROSSI Fabio ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 PARMA RALLY TEAM 9:18
19) 23  CASTELLI Giovanni CASTELLI Giovanni ITA FARINA Patrizia ITA° RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 LANTERNA CORSE 9:19
20) 24 MOTTOLA Lorenzo MOTTOLA Lorenzo ITA BOTTA Massimiliano ITA  RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 FB CORSE 9:20
21) 25  BALDASSARI Emilio BALDASSARI Emilio ITA STABIELLI Massimo ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 LANTERNA CORSE 9:21
22) 26  MARIANI Mariano MARIANI Mariano ITA GIARELLI Paolo ITA° RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 LANTERNA CORSE 9:22
23) 27  GUARDINCERRI Luigi GUARDINCERRI Luigi ITA CAPONETTO Davide ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FA7 RACING FOR GENOVA 9:23
24) 28  FANZINI Emanuele FANZINI Emanuele ITA ZILOCCHI Gianluica ITA  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI FA7 PRORACING A.S.D. 9:24
25) 29  LAMPARELLI Fabio LAMPARELLI Fabio ITA IONADI Nicole ITA  RENAULT TWINGO R2B LANTERNA CORSE 9:25
26) 30 LEONARDI Marco LEONARDI Marco ITA CORUZZI Francesco ITA RENAULT CLIO RS N3  SAN MICHELE 9:26
27) 31  PAVANI Francesco PAVANI Francesco ITA BOATTINI Fabrizio ITA  RENAULT CLIO RS N3  PIACENZA RALLY 9:27
28) 32  CASANOVA Daniele CASANOVA Daniele ITA CENSI Alessandro ITA RENAULT CLIO RS N3  LANTERNA CORSE 9:28
29) 33  BARIANI Jacopo BARIANI Jacopo ITA BISIO Riccardo ITA RENAULT CLIO RS N3  RACING FOR GENOVA 9:29
30) 34  MELIFIORI Gianmaria u23 MELIFIORI Gianmaria ITA BIGAZZI Dario ITA° RENAULT CLIO LIGHT N3  NORDWEST MOTORSPORT 9:30
31) 35 ZACCARON Maurizio ZACCARON Maurizio ITA BARSOTTI Francesca ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FN3 SCR MOTORSPORT 9:31
32) 36  VERARDO Alberto VERARDO Alberto ITA RINALDIS Cristina ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FN3 ALTAVALLE MOTORSPORT 9:32
33) 38  AMADEI Simone AMADEI Simone ITA DERIU Paolo ITA  RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS FN3 SPORT FAVALE 07 9:33
34) 39  ARDUSSO Roberto ARDUSSO Roberto ITA PANARO Stefania ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS A6 X RALLY TEAM 9:34
35) 40  CASTELLI Pier CASTELLI Pier ITA DALLA CHIUSA Davide ITA CITROEN SAXO VTS A6  ASD SCUDERIA PILOTI 9:35
36) 41  CASTAGNOLI Fausto CASTAGNOLI Fausto ITA BRACCHI Enrico ITA  PEUGEOT 106 GTI FA6 PARMA RALLY TEAM 9:36
37) 42  MULTARI Alessandro MULTARI Alessandro ITA ZANARDI Matteo ITA PEUGEOT 106 GTI FA6 PROVINCIA GRANDA 9:37
38) 43 BONAFINI Massimiliano BONAFINI Massimiliano ITA ORENGO Valentina ITA PEUGEOT 106 GTI FA6 LANTERNA CORSE 9:38
39) 44  ZAPPETTINI Mauro ZAPPETTINI Mauro ITA STABIELLI Fabrizio ITA  PEUGEOT 106 GTI FA6 SPORT FAVALE 07 9:39
40) 45  RISSO Maurizio RISSO Maurizio ITA LERTORA Veronica ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FA5 LANTERNA CORSE 9:40
41) 46  PEIRANO Andrea PEIRANO Andrea ITA STALTARI Fabrizio ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FA5 RACING FOR GENOVA 9:41
42) 47  FIGARI Federico FIGARI Federico ITA RAFFO Roberta ITA  PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FA5 9:42
43) 48  FONTANA Rodolfo FONTANA Rodolfo ITA FONTANA Luca ITA PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE FA5 SPORT FAVALE 07 9:43
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CONCORRENTE

MELARA Massimiliano
FUCILLI Giorgio
OLIVIERO Luca
GUAGNINI Andrea
PAGANO Enrico
CANEVARI Roberto
MARLIERI Giuseppe
VARESI Mattia
GINOCCHIO Massimo
CARMIGNANO Massimo
LANZAROTTI Donato
DELLACASA Andrea
MOLINELLI Andrea
BOVO Moris

Santo Stefano d'Aveto (GE), 09/10/11

S CL.P.

uz23

uz23

1°CONDUTTORE

MELARA Massimiliano
FUCILLI Giorgio
OLIVIERO Luca
GUAGNINI Andrea
PAGANO Enrico
CANEVARI Roberto
MARLIERI Giuseppe
VARESI Mattia
GINOCCHIO Massimo
CARMIGNANO Massimo
LANZAROTTI Donato
DELLACASA Andrea
MOLINELLI Andrea
BOVO Moris

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

OROCCHI Ivan
MASCIA Mattia
MAGGIO Patrizio

RE Jessica
CACCHIOLI Fabio
GALLIZIA Marco
CADORE Fabio
MONTAGNA Andrea
CRESTA Giulia
BRIZZOLARA Roberta
VAPITO Massimiliano
BAGNASCO Matteo
BAILO Lorenzo
CRESCENZO Michele

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUFEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
FIAT 600 SPORTING
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE

GC

FA5
FA5
N2

FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
AO

FN1
FN1
FN1
FN1

SCUDERIA

RACING FOR GENOVA
BRT MOTORSPORT
SPORT FAVALE 07
TEO TIC RACING TEAM
RACING FOR GENOVA
LANTERNA CORSE
PBM RACE

FMG SPORT

SPORT FAVALE 07
RACING FOR GENOVA

RACING FOR GENOVA
LANTERNA CORSE
PIACENZA RALLY

PRIOR.

ORA

9:44
9:45
9:46
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
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